
 
Tampa Scholarship Winners 

 
Justin’s Class Scholarships 

Saylor Smith - A&G Dance Academy 
 Kaitlyn Perez - A&G Dance Academy 

 Lilah Zamore - K&D Company 
Ella Dobler - New Level Dance Company 

Bella Mauffray - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 
 Kynley Sanders - The Dance Collective 

Joaquin Benitez - VYB Dance 
Mikayla Bellmore - West Florida Dance Company 
Alyssa Bourdon - West Florida Dance Company 

 Kayla  Slowik - Dance Extreme Academy 
 

Mollee’s Class Scholarships  
Ariana Pauta - A&G Dance Academy 
 Lila Quigley - A&G Dance Academy 

Cadence Skoglund - A&G Dance Academy 
Vivian Taylor - K&D Company 

Ashleybeth Calix-Sori - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 
Jocelyn Watson - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 

Olivia Abadie - Modern Conceptions of Dance 
Lotte Warner - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 

 Gianna Castellano - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 
Spenser Dunphy - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 
Raul Rodriguez - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 

Presley Loftis - The Dance Collective 
 Viviana  Soto - VYB Dance 
Sofia Sellhorn - VYB Dance 

 Emory Sutherland - West Florida Dance Company 
Molly Dente - West Florida Dance Company 

Madi Kai Treger - West Florida Dance Company 
 
 
 
 



Sloan’s Class Scholarships 
Kamille  Perez - A&G Dance Academy 
Elle Skoglund - A&G Dance Academy 

Desa  Jankes - K&D Company 
Peyton  Hussey - K&D Company 

Dejah Rivas - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 
Natalie Hom - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 

 Maegan Abadie - Modern Conceptions of Dance 
Abby Resch - Studio A 

Mackenzie Cromwell - The Dance Collective 
 Sara Boutwell - The Dance Collective 

 Alexa Rios - VYB Dance 
Olivia Heller - West Florida Dance Company 

Mckayla Kelly - Dance Extreme Academy 
Isabella Dibenedetto - New Level Dance Company 

 
Ashley’s Class Scholarships  

Marisa Lopez - A&G Dance Academy 
Olivia Avey - A&G Dance Academy 

Lauren Scotch - Contempo School of Dance 
Bellamy Kopesec - Living Water Dance Company 
 Makenzie Selby - Living Water Dance Company 

Mia Tsitsikronis - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 
 Madelyn Hubbard - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 
Elise Leblanc - Modern Conceptions of Dance 
Sarah Hladky - Modern Conceptions of Dance 
Charlotte Dister - New Level Dance Company 

Keidi Suci - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 
Tucker Gokey - The Dance Collective 

Jayleigh Hutchins - Song and Dance Inc. 
Stella Fowler - West Florida Dance Company 

Olivia Gray - New Level Dance Company 
Skylar Chronister - A&G Dance Academy 
Suriana Williams - A&G Dance Academ 

Clemence  Roberts - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 
Kennedy Woodward - Modern Conceptions of Dance 

 Katherine Urig - Momentum Dance Arts 
Ashlyn Kerr - Premier Dance of Ocala 

Hazel Gray - The Dance Collective 
 Naomi Parrino - Dance Extreme Academy 

 
 

Donovan’s Class Scholarships  
Noelle Barthel - A&G Dance Academy 

Ava Baez - A&G Dance Academy 
Allison Cary - Continuous Dance Training 

Tessa Vinueza - K&D Company 
Tessa Cockrell - K&D Company 

Londyn  Andrews - K&D Company 



Sofia Aguilar - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 
Tehya Van Deutekom - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 

 Isabella Bustillo - The Dance Collective 
Adalay Luetgert - The Dance Collective 

Allec  Barr - VYB Dance 
Steven Mitchell - VYB Dance 

Kelley Roberson - West Florida Dance Company 
Yaneillee Velez - West Florida Dance Company 
 Michael Duvall - Centerstage Dance Academy 

Emily’s Class Scholarships  
 Juliana Mensah - A&G Dance Academy 
Ciara Noe - Dreamer's Dance Company 

Abby Arena - K&D Company 
Zachary Shufelt - Living Water Dance Company 

 Lilliana Rubiera - Momentum Dance Arts 
Quinn Francis - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 

Ava Rodriguez - Centerstage Dance Academy 
 

Alexa’s Class Scholarships 
Palmer Quigley - A&G Dance Academy 
Payton Latimer - A&G Dance Academy 

Micaela Pedrazas - A&G Dance Academy 
Addison Cupo - Energize Dance Studio 

Makayla Yarborough - Energize Dance Studio 
Alyssa Viola - K&D Company 

Devyn Wonders - Momentum Dance Arts 
Cailynn  Boggs - Momentum Dance Arts 

Ila Davidson - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 
Sara Tokar - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 

Vayda Jetton - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 
Shalyce Oberman - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 

 Mikayla Henderson - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 
Layel Michewicz - The Dance Collective 

 Katy Cortes - The Dance Collective 
Taylor Newbold - The Dance Collective 

Bailey  Heller - West Florida Dance Company 
 

Standout Scholarships  
Alexa’s Standout - Palmer Quigley - A&G Dance Academy 

Ashley’s Standout - Ava Rodriguez - Centerstage Dance Academy 
Donovan’s Standout - Mackenzie Cromwell - The Dance Collective 

EMILY 115 - Juliana Mensah - A&G Dance Academy 
Justin’s Standout - Kayla  Slowik - Dance Extreme Academy 

Mollee’s Standout -  Desa  Jankes - K&D Company 
Sloan’s Standout - Maegan Abadie - Modern Conceptions of Dance 

 
 
 
 



Studio Scholarships  
Dreamers Dance Company -  Mackenzie Ballard-Kelley 

Elsa Pardo Dance Center - Arielle Strawn 
Energize Dance Studio - Anabelle Zizak 

K & D Company - Sloan Siembak 
Momentum Dance Arts -  Liliana Muniz 

Tampa Bay Dance Academy - Makyla Chwala 
 

Inspire Scholarship 
Taylor Danciger - VYB Dance 

 
Streetz Elite Scholarships 

 
Mini Runner Up’s  

Ariana Pauta - A&G Dance Academy 
 Lila Quigley - A&G Dance Academy 

Skylar Chronister - A&G Dance Academy 
Juliana Mensah - A&G Dance Academy 

Vivian Taylor - K&D Company 
Dejah Rivas - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 

Lotte Warner - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 
 Sofia Brown - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 

 
Mini Winners 

 Desa  Jankes - K&D Company 
Kennedy Woodward - Modern Conceptions of Dance 

Ashlyn Kerr - Premier Dance of Ocala 
Sara Boutwell - The Dance Collective 

 Olivia Heller - West Florida Dance Company 
 Naomi Parrino - Dance Extreme Academy 

Isabella Dibenedetto - New Level Dance Company 
Ava Rodriguez - Centerstage Dance Academy 

 
Junior Runner Up’s  

Suriana Williams - A&G Dance Academy 
Cadence Skoglund - A&G Dance Academy 

 Londyn  Andrews - K&D Company 
Mahli Rice - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 

Ashleybeth Calix-Sori - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 
 Charlotte Dister - New Level Dance Company 
Alexis Whitlow - West Florida Dance Company 

 Kayla  Slowik - Dance Extreme Academy 
Michael Duvall - Centerstage Dance Academy 

 
Junior Winners 

 Kaitlyn Perez - A&G Dance Academy 
Allison Cary - Continuous Dance Training 

Peyton  Hussey - K&D Company 
Natalie Hom - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 



Bella Mauffray - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 
Kynley Sanders - The Dance Collective 

Joaquin Benitez - VYB Dance 
Kelley Roberson - West Florida Dance Company 
Mikayla Bellmore - West Florida Dance Company 

Mckayla Kelly - Dance Extreme Academy 
 

Teen Runner Up’s  
Madison Widmeier - A&G Dance Academy 
 Micaela Pedrazas - A&G Dance Academy 

Leanne Hodges - A&G Dance Academy 
Ava Baez - A&G Dance Academy 

Willow Simms - Dreamer's Dance Company 
Sloan Holloman - K&D Company 

Adurey Rowe - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 
Isabella Bacon - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 
 Paighton Shirk - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 

Makaylin Randolph - Momentum Dance Arts 
Cailynn  Boggs - Momentum Dance Arts 

Shalyce Oberman - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 
Aubrey Xayasone - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 

Mikayla Henderson - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 
Tehya Van Deutekom - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 

 Gianna Castellano - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 
Hailey Calzada - The Dance Collective 
Jaidah Carter - The Dance Collective 

 Marcus Chapman - VYB Dance 
Hudson Heath - West Florida Dance Company 
Caleb Monnell - West Florida Dance Company 
Rylan Beam - West Florida Dance Company 

Madeline Loope - West Florida Dance Company 
Emma Davilla - West Florida Dance Company 

 Madi Kai Treger - West Florida Dance Company 
 

Teen Winners 
Marisa Lopez - A&G Dance Academy 

 Kamille  Perez - A&G Dance Academy 
Jocelyn Watson - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 

Lilliana Rubiera - Momentum Dance Arts 
Jade Perez - Momentum Dance Arts 

Abby Resch - Studio A 
Tucker Gokey - The Dance Collective 

Emory Sutherland - West Florida Dance Company 
Molly Dente - West Florida Dance Compan 

Alyssa Bourdon - West Florida Dance Company 
Olivia Gray - New Level Dance Company 

 
 
 



Senior Runner Up’s  
 Chloe Logan - A&G Dance Academy 
 Elle Skoglund - A&G Dance Academy 

Jillian Bradarich - Contempo School Of Dance 
Claudia Dearnas - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 

 Olivia Hernandez - Modern Conceptions of Dance 
Raul Rodriguez - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 

 Kennedy Carnes - The Dance Collective 
 Catherine Mccall - The Dance Collective 

 Allec  Barr - VYB Dance 
 Kelly  Dufresene  - VYB Dance 
 Steven Mitchell - VYB Dance 

 Kate  Hamm - VYB Dance 
Rayangelo Sanders - VYB Dance 
Madison Ducharme - VYB Dance 

 
Senior Winners 

Olivia Avey - A&G Dance Academy 
Lauren Scotch - Contempo School of Dance 

Sarah Hladky - Modern Conceptions of Dance 
Spenser Dunphy - Tampa Bay Dance Academy 

Taylor Danciger - VYB Dance 
Viviana  Soto - VYB Dance 

 Sofia Sellhorn - VYB Dance 
Alexa Rios - VYB Dance 

Alex Castillo - West Florida Dance Company 
 

Tribe Scholarship Winners 
Jade Perez - Momentum Dance Arts 

Michael Duvall - Centerstage Dance Academy 
 

Lux Scholarship Winner 
Natalie Horn - Elsa Pardo Dance Center 

 
Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winner 
Kamille Perez - A&G Dance Academy 

 
Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winner 

Olivia Gray - New Level Dance Company 
 

TAPS Scholarship Winner 
Olivia Avey - A&G Dance Academy 

 
Streetz Studio Intensive Winner 

Tampa Bay Dance Academy  
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


